
Citrus Park 50+ Softball 

 

Schedule of Events – 2023 

 

 

Friday, December 30     General Meeting 

Tuesday, January  3     Opening Day  

Saturday, January  14      Teachers vs. Security 

       Michigan vs World 

Saturday, January  21     Pancake Breakfast  

Saturday, January  28     CanAm Games  

Sunday,  January  29     Street Dance – Primary Date  

Sunday, February  5     Street Dance  - Back Up Date  

 

Saturday, February  11     Armed Forces Game  

Sunday, February  12     Super Bowl 

Monday- Wednesday,  February  13-15   Elections 

Wednesday, February  15    GNG Registrations 

Sunday, February  19     Poker Run   

 

Tuesday,  February  21     Mardis  Gras 

 

Saturday,  February  25     Scholarship Games    

 

Saturday,  March  4     All Star Games 

 

Monday,  March 6 – Wednesday,  March  8   Women’s Registrations 

Monday,  March 6 – Wednesday,   March 8  Men’s Registrations 

 

Saturday,  March  11      Putt around the Park  

 

Friday, March  24     Women’s One Pitch  

Saturday, March 25     Women’s One Pitch  

 

Monday – Wednesday, March 27-29th    Men’s One Pitch 

 

Thursday, March 30     Women’s Banquet 

Thursday, March 30     Men’s Banquet 


